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CmONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSY N1A PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISS510ON
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17120
AUGUST 17, 1987
1N REPLT PLEASE
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A-00065936
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANITA
PENNSYLVANTA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.O. BOX 3265. HARRISBURG. PA. 17120

DECEMBER 14. 1988

'H AEDLY DLRAAR

REFER ¥O 0NN PLE

A-00065938
EARHART. NORMAN M. F.3
T/A EARHART TRUCKING '
R.D. i
NEW ALEXANDRIA PR 15670

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC QFERATING RIGHTS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 18, 1688

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF

CARGO LIABILITY INSURANCE

This ig te notifv vau that as of tha above sffective date,
the 2uthoritv aranted to vou bv the Pennsvivania Publie Utility
Commission is hererhv csuswended 25 more thorouahlv deseribed on the
zttzached csheet .

Fleaszse he advi<ced that vou mav not aenerate until we have

received evidence 0f renewed insurance coveraage.
Uwman receint ard actcentarnce nf the reacuired certificate of

Trncurance. vou wWill receive written notification that the suswen-
gian i3 lifted and that vou mav resume ownerations.

ec: Enforcement Division

Certified Mail
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3. Article Addressed to:
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| A-00065936

EARHART, NORMAN M.
t/a EARHART TRUCKING

4. Article Number
44388

Typée of Service:
O Registered O insured
L] Gertified O cop

O express Mail

Always obtain signature of addresses
or agent and DATE DELIVERED.
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6. Signature gent
X

7. Date of Delivery
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8. Addres;ee s Address (ONLY if
requ esred’and fee paid)

PS Form 3811, Mar. 1987 % U.5.G.P.O. 1087.178-268

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT



CO")NWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANILA
PENNSYLVANTA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMI]SSIOM

P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISRURG, PA. 17120
JANUARY 0S5, 1988

N LEPLY PLEASE

DOCKETED REPEL TO OUM PILE

A-00065936
EARHART, NORMAN M.
T/A EARHART TRUCKING r&ﬂAN ;6 1989 F.3
R.D. 1
NEW ALEXANDRIA PR 15670

NOTICE TQ LIFT SUSFENSTON

This iz 1o notify you that we have received proof of
insurance ¢overage. Therefore, you may disregard the
Notice of Suspension previously issued.

Very truly yours,

}; J//;g,’?/d{(/

Insurangé Section
{717y 7271227

[ ol Enforcement Division
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CDI‘.DNWEALTH OF PENNSYLVﬁﬁh
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COM SION
P. 0. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, Pa. 17120

August 7, 1990

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO QUR FILE

A-00065936.,
F. 3
R.C. 48619

Norman M. Earhart, tfd/bfa
Earhart Trucking

R.D. 1

New Alexandria, PA 15670

Dear Mr. Barhart:

This is to advise you that on or about June 14, 1990, a certain
motor vehicle, herein identified as a 1978 Ford truck, bearing Pennsylvania
License No. 20421CD, Vehicle Identification No. U91LVBG5153, was checked by
Jerry Todaro, a duly authorized enforcement officer of this Commission, at
Route 981, Mount Pleasant Township, Westmoreland County, Pennsylvania.

It was found that neither a copy of a lease nor a certificate was
carried on the vehicle during the period of the contract, lease or other
arrangement as required by 52 Pa. Code §31.32(c)(2)}(vii).

In light of the above, you are hereby directed teo comply with the
aforesaid regulation within fifteen (15) days of receipt of this letter and
submit proof of compliance to this office forthwith. Failure to complyimay

subject you to the penalties as may be imposed by this Commission for %ﬁﬁ%&
violation of our regulations. ’ o A
‘*ri\j“ 7 I?* CA
Very truly yours, E?&' %’) i‘_}«
—— 2 & % ‘(’:
[:_ e Ky
Yi [ f‘Q ’— \':3'1
seph E. Lauver E%ié %% g
- ~.

Administrative Supervisor G

=)

Bureau of Safety & Compliance”,
(717) 783-1948 ¥ 5

WMW.:dk

cc: Pittsburgh District Office/Todaro

G
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1.

NORMAN M. EARHART
T/A EARHART TRUCKING

o P.A, P.U.C. A65936
) TRUCK LEASE,

Y, Lessee.

" WITNESSETH:

The Lessor hereby leases to the ‘Lessee the following described motor vehlcle
equilpment:

A Year r_/_?jg ‘ ("\ :
/_—‘ 7

Serial # /4 ?OJ_ V&i 92’/0 p v;'z\f ._5::
d .

L1cense # . State

Whenever it may be for a period of commencing at

gloa AM the , 19 _&,

and expiring at the A R s 19 Z?dr, and
continuing from month to month thereafter 0@ ly be terminated by either party
at any time after the initial 30 days. o )

The Lessor will furnish for operation of the said vehicle or vehicles the required
lubricant and fuel and will also furnish one or more competent drivers as may be
the case,

During the period of the lease, notwithstanding any provisions contained herein
which might be construed otherwise, the Lessee shall have the exclusive possession,
contrel, and use of the said equipment when operated by the Lessor,

The Lessor will hold the Lessee harmless for all damages to the equipment leased
under this agreement.

In consideration of the foregoing, Lessee agrees promptly to pay to the Lessor and
Ledsor agrees to accept as hire the said equipment and reimbursement for the services
of any driver or drivers the following compensation: AS QUOTED IN THE OFFICE OF THE
LESSEE. )

The Lessor will be held liable for the first $250.00 damages to Lessee's equipment
and property, which is damaged, due to Lessor or driver of Lessor's negligence.

The Lessor will be held liable for full coverage to all damages tc cargo which is
being transported on his vehicle or vehicles, due to Lessor or driver's negligence.
The Lessor shall furnish a certificate of insurance covering bodily injuty and
property damage in the amount deemed necessary by Lessee as required by the
regulatory bodies.

The Lessee reserves the right to withold.up to $50.00 from the Lessor in reserve,
to insure the proper cancellation of this lease.

Signed in Quadruplicat

By




coffonweaLtH oF PENNSY_LV:!L\
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P. 0. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, Pa. 17120 {

g!

October 1, 1991

EARHART TRUCKING INC I Y4 =
RD #1 =
NEW ALEXANDRIA PA 15670

0CT2 5 1991}

. — = OrFIGC;EE'I
-~ Puohc Umlﬁwﬁ“ss‘

Gentlemen:

Information before this Commission indicates that, on or about
May 13, 1991, a certain motor vehicle, herein identified as a 1987 Ford
truck, bearing Pennsylvania License No. YA67994, Vehicle Identification
No. 1FDZA90X6HVA31656, was checked by Kimberly Barrett, a duly authorized
officer of this Commission, at Route 403, East Wheatfield Township, Indiana
County, Pennsylvania.

At that time, your vehicle was transporting coal from Dilltown,
Indiana County, Pennsylvania to Brush Valley Township, Indiana County,
Pennsylvania for $1.20 per ton compensation.

It was found that the name and address of the motor carrier and
the number of the certificate of public convenience were not on each side
of the vehicle as required by 52 Pa. Code §31.33(b).

In light of the above, you are hereby directed to comply with the
aforesaid regulation(s) within fifteen (15) days of receipt of this letter
and submit proof of compliance to this office forthwith. Failure to comply
may subject you to the penalties as may be imposed by this Commission for
violation of our regulations.




If you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not
hesitate to contact me at the above address or call me at (717) 783-1948.

Very truly yours,

- .———/‘

0 E. Lauver, jef
Technical Review Division
Bureau of Safety and Compliance
FAW:dk

cc: Altoona District Office/Barrett
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MB C(JQIMONWEALTH OF PENNS./ANIA
ENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
PO. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265

April 10, 1992 IN REPLY PLEASE

REFER TO OUR FILE

A-00065936
F. 3
V.I.R. 1161

EARHART TRUCKING INC
RD #1
NEW ALEXANDRTA PA 15670

' Gentlemen:
. Information before this Commission indicates that, on or about
November 5, 1991, a certain motor vehicle, herein identified as a 1973
"Autocar truck, bearing Pennsylvania License No. YN31705, Vehicle Iden-
tification No. AE015HB071664, Company No. K2, was checked by Kimberly
Barrett, a duly authorized officer of this Commission, at Route No. 403,
East Wheatfield Township, Indiana County, Pennsylvaniaz.

At that time, your vehicle was transporting coal for compensation
from Windber, Somerset County. Pennsylvania to Burrell Township, Indiana
County. Pennsylvania.

It was found that neither a copy of the lease nor a’certificate
was carried on the vehicle during the period of the contract, lease or
other arrangement as required by 52 Pa. Code §31.32(c)(2)(vii).

In light of the above, you are hereby directed to comply with the
aforesaid regulation(s) immediately and within fifteen (15) days of receipt
of this letter submit proof of compliance to this office forthwith.

Failure to comply may subject you to the penalties as may be imposed by
this Commission for wviolation of our regulations.

If you have any questions concérning this matter, plgasé'do.nct
hesitate to contact me at the above address-or call me at (717) 783-1948.

Very truly yours,

b-' T ———
s#ph E. Lauver,. Chief
Technical Review Division
Bureau of Safety and Compliance
FAW: dk . L
¢
cc: Altoona District Office/Barrett
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- - NORMAN M, EARHART .
" : # // . T/A EARHART TRUCKING ‘
P.A. P,U.C. A65936
* TRUCK LEASE

7
WITNESSETH:
1. The Lessor hereby leases to the Lessee the following described motor Vellcle
equipment: )
Hake_@gﬁzaz___ | RECEIVED
Year /9 7.9 APR 2 0 1992

7 7 A
AR TS wrriuk
TYPeMM - Public Utiity Commission
7 7 —— 7 I .

License # N/ NP/ 7 )5 _State
v T

r

Whenever it may be for a period of 7 igﬁa_citﬂLA}AO commencing at

2 00 AN+ the m day of L1999/,
and expiring at the 2‘._2 ﬂicé day of y 19 2/_’ » and
continuing from month to month thereafter,

ted\ by either party
at any time after the initial 30 days.

2. The Lessor will furnish for operation .of the said vehicle or vehicles the required
lubricant and fuel and will also furnish one or more competent drivers as may be
the case. ‘ '

3. During the period of the lease, notwithstanding any provisions contained herein
which might be construed otherwise, the Lessee shall have the exclusive possession,
control, and use of the said equipment when operated by the Lessor.

4. The Lessor will hold the Lessee harmless for all ,damages to the equipment leased
under this agreement, ‘ ' o S

5. In consideration of the foregoing, Lessee agrees promptly to pay to the Lessor and’
Lessor agrees to accept as hire the sald equipment and reimbursement for the services
of any driver or drivers the following compensation: _AS QUOTED IN THE OFFICE OF THE
LESSEE., i

6. The Lessor will be held 1liable for the first $250.00 damages to Lessee's equipment
and property, which 1s damaged, due to Lessor or driver of Lessor's negligence.

7. The Lessor will be held liable for full coverage to all damages to cargo which is
being transported on his vehicle or vehicles, due to Lessor or driver's negligence.
The Lessor shall furnish a certificate of insurance covering bodily injury and
property damage in the amount deemed necessary by Lessee as required by the
regulatory bodies. '

8. The Lessee reserves the right to withold up to $50.00 from the Lessor in reserve,
to insure the proper canceliaticn of thilz leaze,




COj NWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA '
PENNSYL IA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMIS N
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265

SEPTEMBER 08, 1993

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TQO OUR FILE

A-00065936
F. 3
BARHART TRUCKING, INC.
E.D. 1
NEW ALEXANDRIA PA 15670
LOVIP Ry
~£J SS% .

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC OPERATING RIGHTS

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 09, 1993

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF
BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY INSURANCE

This is to notify you that as of the above effective date,
the authority granted to you by the Pennsylvania Public Utility

Commission is hereby suspended as more thoroughly described on the
attached sheet.

Please be advised that you may not operate until we have
received evidence of renewed insurance coverage.

Upon receipt and acceptance of the required certificate of

Insurance, you will receive written notification that the suspen-
sion is lifted and that you may resume operations. -

Very truly yours,

» e

John G.¥YAlford
Secretary

cc: Enforcement Division

Certified Mail

NOCKETER

SEP 10 1993




s your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

ST T
SENDER: . )
+ Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. | also--wish to receive the
* Complete items 3, ar’ . & b. followir rvices (for an extra
* Print your name and 3% an the reverse of this form so that we can fee):
return this card to you. )
¢ Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. [ Addressee’s Address

does not permit.
* Write “Return Receipt Requested'’ on the mailpiece below the article number, 2 R : H

’ ‘ . estricted Daliver
» The Return Receipt will show to wham the article was delivered and the date D ol ¥
delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to: : 4a. Article Numbeﬁ@‘:}zas
A-CO065936 F. 3

4b. Service Type
Registered O Insured

EARHART TRUCKING, INC. ‘u+ . | [J cerfied [ cop

Oe it [ Return Receipt for
xpress Mail Merchandise .-

e 7. Date of Delivery

: g-1ion gk

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.

A
5. Signature (Addressee} v 8. Addressee’s Addresg’(Only if requested
and fee is paid) ]
6. Signature {Agent} S L, M

PS Form 3811, December 1981  #us.GPO: 19223402 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
E— -



clMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA g
PENNSYLYANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSTON

P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265

SEPTEMBER 29, 71993 - 4 ..,

3
-
i - "
Ii: =0
- IN REPLY PLEASE
j;r”.r“- -l ( .'_:J N REFER TO GUR FILE
PR by R-00065936
F.3
EARHART TRUCKING, INC.
R.D. 1
NEW ALEXANDRIA PA 15670

Rus

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION

This is to notify you that we have received proof of
insurance coverage. Therefore, you may disregard the
Notice of Suspension previously issued.

Very truly yours,

/(Laujjﬁ) Reaalen

Insurance Section
(717) 787-1227

cc: Enforcement Division







